UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

OCTOBER 2008 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
DAILY CVP-SWP COORDINATED OPERATION
WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE S
FOL SOM
CLEAR
CREEK STORED NEW
PLUS STORED STORED FLOW (-) MELONES
SPRING STOR SPRING  FLOW(-) FLOW (-) OR WATER
CRPP NATURAL WITH- KES COMP CRPP OR NIMBUS LAKE COMP OR SW. (+)
DAY  REL FLOW DRAW REL INFLOW  REL S.W. (+) REL DELIV INFLOW SW. (+) @ DELTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 1561 82 1.479 6.544 3.438 1.374 1,732 1.054 223 1.027 250 2,783 N/A
2 1.720 97 1.623 6.554 3.296 1.521 1.737 1.054 225 973 306 2.813 N/A
3 1705 356 1.349 6.491 4.609 1.506 376 1.049 207 967 289 2.569 N/A
4 1721 174 1,547 6.432 4,623 1,522 287 1,051 184 1,098 137 2,612 N/A
5  1.709 114 1,595 6.385 3.304 1.510 1571 1.052 191 1.017 226 2.028 N/A
6 1725 66 1,659 6.258 3.298 1.526 1.434 1.053 193 899 347 1.958 N/A
7 1735 135 1.600 6.297 3.026 1.535 1.736 1.053 183 837 399 2.084 N/A
8 1726 26 1.700 6.264 3.340 1.527 1.397 1.052 198 574 676 775 N/A
9 2045 26 2.019 6.272 2.856 1.846 1.570 1.052 203 604 651 963 N/A
10  2.036 39 1,997 6.359 2.023 1.838 2.498 1.054 195 796 453 2.222 N/A
11 2.055 48 2.007 6.443 2.372 1.857 2.214 1.065 196 926 335 1.887 N/A
12 2.044 38 2.006 6.511 3.073 1.847 1.591 1.074 210 941 343 2.071 N/A
13 1.958 100 1.858 6.191 2.508 1.759 1.924 1.077 197 805 469 1.740 N/A
14 2.065 80 1,985 6.411 3.048 1.866 1.497 1.047 190 766 471 2.039 N/A
15 2.039 -39 2.078 6.515 3.049 1.840 1.626 1.060 185 751 494 2.969 N/A
16 2.027 -90 2.117 6.970 2.939 1.828 2.203 1.061 188 801 448 2.708 N/A
17 1.897 -40 1.937 7.481 3.178 1.698 2.605 1.058 193 687 564 2.039 N/A
18 1.792 -43 1.835 7.466 3.323 1,594 2,549 1,054 198 983 269 2.488 N/A
19  1.884 -59 1,943 7.477 2.818 1.686 2.973 1.053 197 951 299 1.766 N/A
20 1.917 -33 1.950 7.469 3.085 1.719 2.665 1.050 191 639 602 1.925 N/A
21 1.948 77 2.025 7.552 2.941 1.747 2.864 1.046 190 579 657 2.805 N/A
22 1.900 52 1.952 7.511 2.800 1.701 3.010 1.047 192 565 674 3.262 N/A
23 1.960 -47 2.007 7.497 3.036 1.761 2.700 1.048 193 434 807 3.223 N/A
24 1.965 77 2.042 7.366 2.844 1.766 2.756 1.047 199 683 563 3.780 N/A
25  1.955 -355 2.310 7.492 3.201 1.756 2.535 1.050 192 598 644 3.228 N/A
TOTALS 46,620 170,208 50,050 26,361 11,373

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES INC.F.S

RUN DATE: October 26, 2008
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LAKE OROVILLE

DELTA
EXPORT

COMP
INFLOW
PLUS
KELLY
RIDGE
14

1.723
1.496
2.229
2.927
2.676

1111

923
1.138
2.308
2.392

-893
1.870
1.648
1.099
1.486

-37
2.836
2.894
1.589
3.800

-477
1.122
623
-96
-327

STORED
FLOW (-)
OR
SW. (+)

15

1.409
1.469
327
-434
-19

1.472
1.530
1.352
201
184

3.523

763
1.253
1.924
1.677

3.221
334
308

1.613

-603

3.677
2111
2.589
3.401
3.627

36,909

DMC DELTA

CCE PUMP
PLUS PLUS
FED STATE
DELTA DMC
16 17
4,373 561
4,074 461
3,930 562
3.915 573
3,873 542
3,924 635
3,904 542
4,389 539
4,408 554
4,394 565
4,376 540
4,063 820
3.366 551
3,603 551
3,629 543
3,723 628
4,360 592
4,374 549
3,965 545
3,805 551
3,796 541
3,763 541
3.815 541
3,813 379
3,815 379

99,450 13,785
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STORAGE WITHDRAWAL IBU OF STORAGE WITHDRAWAL S STORED AND UNSTORED FL OW FOR EXPORT ACCOUNTS
cvp SWP IBU CVP SWP CVP SWP CVP SWP TOTAL USE CVP SWP DELTA IN USBR
S.W. S.W. TOTAL TOTAL OF % OF %OF ALLOW ALLOW STORED STORED STORED FOR ALLOW ALLOW DAILY DAILY BALANCE ACCOUNT
DAY @ DELTA @ DELTA S.W. EXPORTS s.w. IBU IBU EXPORT EXPORT FLOW FLOW FLOW EXP  EXP EXP CVP  SWP OREXCESS BALANCE
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

1 4,281 756 5037 4,934 103 77 26 4,204 730 0 0 0 0 0 o -169 169 B 66,776
2 4,243 73 4170 4,535 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 365 4,444 91 370 -370 B 67.146
3 4,170 2335 6505 4,492 2013 1510 503 2,660 1,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1270 1270 B 65,876
4 4,205 1,409 5614 4488 1126 845 282 3361 1127 0 0 0 0 0 0 -554 554 B 65,322
5 3,626 1,469 5095 4,415 680 510 170 3,116 1,299 0 0 0 0 0 0 757 757 B 64,565
6 3,437 327 3,764 4,559 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 795 3,874 685 50 50 B 64,515
7 3,707 434 3273 4,446 0 0 0 0 0 0 434 434 1,173 4352 94 448 -448 B 64,963
8 2,124 .19 2,105 4,928 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 2,823 3677 1251 712 712 B 64.251
9 2,510 1,472 3982 4,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 980 3,049 1,913 -1,359 1,359 B 62,892
10 3,817 1530 5347 4,959 388 291 97 3526 1,433 0 0 0 0 0 0 -868 868 B 62,024
11 3,546 1,352 4,898 4,916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 3556 1,360 -820 820 B 61,204
12 3,671 201  3.872 4,883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,011 4227 656 164 -164 B 61,368
13 3,440 184 3,624 3,917 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 3,601 316 235 -235 B 61,603
14 4,058 3523 7,581 4,154 3427 2,570 857 1488 2,666 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2115 2115 B 59,488
15 4,966 763 5729 4172 1557 1,168 389 3,798 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 -169 B 59,657
16 4,715 1253 5968 4351 1,617 1,213 404 3,502 849 0 0 0 0 0 0 221 221 B 59,436
17 4,045 1,924 5969 4,952 1,017 763 254 3282 1670 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1,078 1,078 B 58,358
18 4,346 1,677 6023 4923 1,100 825 275 3521 1,402 0 0 0 0 0 o -853 853 B 57,505
19 3,751 3221 6972 4510 2462 1,847 616 1,905 2,605 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2060 2,060 B 55,445
20 4,003 334 4337 4,356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 4,013 343 208 -208 B 55,653
21 4,922 308 5230 4,337 893 670 223 4252 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 456 -456 B 56,109
22 5,199 1613 6,812 4304 2508 1,881 627 3,318 986 0 0 0 0 0 0 -445 445 B 55,664
23 5,058 603 4,455 4,356 99 74 25 4,984 -628 0 603 603 0 0 0 1,169 -1,169 B 56,833
24 5,723 3677 9,400 4192 5208 3,906 1,302 1817 2,375 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1,996 1,99 B 54,837
25 5,178 2111 7,289 4,194 3,095 2321 774 2,857 1,337 0 0 0 0 0 o -958 958 B 53,879

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES INC.F.S TOTALS -13.066  13.066



